NATIONAL Assessment Centi	'P NETUINES.		MUR420075	300		
Dute In: 0 1/08/2020 12/32	Job desemption		Date &Timo Comp		Done pi	8
100111000000000000000000000000000000000	SAS e-filling	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Ref No NBH/(7120+095)7/9	E-mall (Mala)	Dec A(Ct)us)				
Veli No. SUG 51603	L-Motor Clair		1	1	60.60	
000 01109/2020 1641			TP 4 her)	1.52	97	
OD (D) Reporting Only		(Withles OD 2lies,				
<u> </u>	I-Photo Uplo:				Y 44.	
4173 4	Assessment/Su	rvey Report				•••
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Pox/Handle	Owner/Witan			-un war
Profured Wkep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (ATTENDED	Toli	Fext		
P Painticulars . Veh Nor S	Mf 7427.	, INC (<u>). </u>		
Owner / Driver: (7		Tel:			-
Policy No: () P	erlod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (Dater,	Times	72. 00 1001	7	-
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)			0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100V	1	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO(>			
Excess: (\$ ') Londing: \$1,	,000 ()/52,000	()	XUITARI SERPERTARI PARTICIPA	TEPPEN.	-	and the
	是近邻国际的	操队为物则	者后别的经济对它们为关键	1277110	1,81.5.1	
Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inf	formation strictly Co	niidential & St	fictly NO refer of re	polier.		
) Total Less Case : to e-mail Yasu	rer URGENTLY.					7
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	ost VES()/1	T;()0/	owing Cot (·	-	edizmeks/E/P	7
	CONVERNMENTAL				Hillians bi	٠.,
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	1	•		
QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(.)	·		Ů		_
The state of the s		3	T			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2011	e STRIPS	
	POSTS CONTRACTOR STATE OF THE SECOND	-te-Ly				
Injurý :			The state of the s	DONOTRINE POST	Real Street	energy.
Infurj :					Spine.	energy.
Injury:				KATARAS	Today.	erese.
Injury:					Towns.	**************************************
Injury:					i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
Injury:						
Injury:				VINDENSORIE	econtrol v	The A
Injurý:				VINDENSORIE		And Ch
Injury:		I) All I Andidat	Tuporting (\$30)8	THO GENO		white y
VA2004704		3) DA Damage 3) TV : Towley !	Tuporting (\$3.0); Americant (\$100)s	THO CLED SWASS		Add to
VA2004704		3) TV : Yollow-I	Importing (\$100)s	1110 (CID) 2403413 1110		well p
VA2004ToY		3) TP: Towley I 4) PT: Vollow-T 5) PT: Pollow-T For plaining	Ruporting (\$3.0); Americant (\$100); Americant (\$100); Americant Survey Arough Survey (Resurve Institution Conty (yes);	1110 (cale) 240343 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110		And b
VA200 Y TOY iver/Owner: retrict No:		3) TV: Towley! 3) TV: Towley! 4) VT: Vellow-T 5) VT: Vellow-T For ulsimings 6) TR: Re-lamps	Importing (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$100); Arough Survey brough Survey (Resurve climitable Only (waff) clims + EMRIT Survey	1110 (CID) 2403413 1110		wall to
VA200 Y TOY iver/Owner: retrict No:		3) DA Denaye 3) TV Towley 4) VT Vellow-T 5) VT Vellow-T For plaimings 6) Till Re-larps 7) NI Idao DA 4) NTUC Additi	Importing (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$100); Arough Survey brough Survey (Resurve climitable Only (waff) clims + EMRIT Survey	110 (110) 540/313 540/313 1110 1120 1		and b
VA200 Y To Y iver/Owner: retact No: reaged Portion:		3) DA Denaye 3) TV Towley 4) VT Vollow-1 3) VT Vollow-1 5) VT Vollow-1 6) TR Relays 6) TR Relays 7) NI Iday DA 4) NTUC Addit ONE 2 Not Courter	Importing (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$1	1110 (als) \$40343 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110 1110		Anu)(b
MA200 UTOV iver/Owner: retact No: rmaged Portion:		3) DA i Denaye 3) TV i Towley I 4) VT i Vollow-I 5) VT i Vollow-I 7) VT i Vollow-I For plaimings 6) Til: Re-larps 7) NI i Idap DA 1) NTUC Additi ON: *N5: Caurlet *N6: Hays Is C	ituporting (330); Assessment (3100); Assessme	1110 (a10) \$40343 \$40343 1110 11		wall to
MA200 UTOV iver/Owner: maged Portion:		3) DA i Denaye 3) TV i Towley i 4) VT i Vellow-I 5) VT i Vellow-I 7) VT i I Vellow-I For plaimings 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI i Iday DA 4) NTUC Addid OR! *N5: Caurlary *N6: Hap-le C *N7: Vest Re-	Insporting (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$	1110 (110) 240/345 1110 1110 2000) 271 2110		And the
MA200 UTOV iver/Owner: maged Portion:		3) DA i Denaye 3) TV i Towley I 4) VT i Vollou-I 5) VT i Vollou-I 5) VT i Vollou-I 7) VI i Idea DA 8) NTUC Additi OR: • N51 Caurley • N61 Uspels C • N61 Uspels C • N62 UV C • N63 UV C • N63 UV C • N63 UV C • N63 UV C	Importing (330); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$10	1110 (110) 2 (170) 2 (170) 2 (170) 2 (170) 2 (170) 3 (170)		
		3) DA i Denaye 3) TV i Towley i 4) VT i Vellow-I 5) VT i Vellow-I 7) VT i I Vellow-I For plaimings 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI i Iday DA 4) NTUC Addid OR! *N5: Caurlary *N6: Hap-le C *N7: Vest Re-	Importing (330); Alsestment (5100); Alsestment (510	1110 (110) 240/345 1110 1110 2000) 271 2110		Analy b

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

HAND MERCHANISHED FOR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/09/2020 12:32
Date Of Accident	01/09/2020 16:45
Exact Location Of Accident	FARRER ROAD TURNING RIGHT TOWARDS DUNEARN ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DESCRIPTION OF DESCRI	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG5160J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZHANG YUYANYAN
NRIC No	SXXXX193E
Email Address	PENGHAO1908@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97555550
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96519819
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	3161
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSNW00040202003
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	XU PENGHAO
NRIC No	SXXXX720E
Date Of Birth	19/08/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/12/2012
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97555550
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96519819

PENGHAO1908@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 15 LEEDON HEIGHTS

#11-53

Postcode

266225

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

2

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMH7427K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR ADAM NOEL SHAH

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX170G

Contact Number

97301656

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyhol

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN	FARRAR	POAD 70	RMING	RigH1 7	O QUIFAG	en en
A) SL451 B) SMH74		 	448			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS		1 1 1	×1 ×			
1 was	driving a	as per n rn Rd, the brah	The try	Hic (14)	farrer Ro rt turns Cor, an	to Red .

I was arriving as per morning	t . There Jarrer Ka turning
right to Dunearn Rd, The	traffic (144t turns to Rod
Then I take two the brake to car behad me hit my car	Sta the Control
of I tal ma la	, sup the cor, and the
Cur behind the hit my car	. Thus I made this report
	,
ECLARATION	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

NRIC/FIN No.:

Name:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 0 100/MM	CYYYYL TIME-1 16 . 45 VUULLUL
LOCATION: FARRER POOD TURNING	Right 20 .
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	Fair
" a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLG 5760	7
blinsurance COMPANY:CMAN	A Man Ball
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	e municipal s
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIR	D PARTY AT FOR DATE TO THE
BMW & MODEL: BMW &	14
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN /	LOPRY / MOTOROVOLE / OTHERS
GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMA	AEROLL (MOTORCYCLE, OTHERS)
h PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
DARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	I MELIDANICE DESCRICA
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIR	A LEBORTING OF A
THIS ONED / POLICY HOLDER / /	AT REPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: ZHAZUS YUYON YAN	(MALE / FEMALE)
binric/fin/passport: 3800/43	CONTACT: 971930
c)ADDRESS:	
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	Y HOLDER .
The of passanger URIVER	
(Including driver) GINAME: X4 PAUS (TAD)	(MALE & FEMALE)
(_) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 76519817
C/ADDRESS:	
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: 19 10 1 188	IDDAH (2000)
e) OCCUPATION; (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	DO/MM/TTTT)
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC	12/2017
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	SURED'S COMPANYS (VESTING)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	WITH INSURED: VOORIK
5. G) WEATHER CONDITION: (CREAR / RAINING	G / OTHERS
DIROAD SURFACE: IDRY / WET / OTHERS	,
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 10)	
7. OJREPORTED TO POUCE (YES / 10)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	ON:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SMH 7427	K 11 1.
Industrian driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Adam Noel	Shah Honda
N - I LAW MAN - 100 CAREED NO - LEE E CAREED NOON ENDENNESSEN DE LE CONTRACT DE LE CONTRACT DE LE CONTRACT DE L	
() PRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S8129170	G CONTACT: 97301656
(1) of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:: **
of DRIVER'S NAME:	
netuding, driver) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
	46
	43 45

email = Parus Hao / 908 @ GMAN - Com



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE_LTD

Motor Private Car

MX1E

SN

AN0478A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysis) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00040202003

Engine No.: A645J464N13B16A

Che. No.:WBA3A12030J720428

1. Index Mark and Registration

SLG5160J

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

Date of Expiry of Insurance

ZHANG YUYANYAN

2. Name of Policy Holder.

17/05/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

5\$500.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

16/05/2021

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: INSURE HUB PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory